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Arnold Nicole Co-Chair Academia Ohio State University Columbus OH arnold.1363@osu.edu
Craig Betsy Chair Industry - Support MenuTrinfo, LLC Ft Collins CO 970-443-1914 Betsy@MenuTrinfo.co
Arnold Nicole Member Academia The Ohio State University Columbus OH arnold.1363@osu.edu
Bell Wendy Member Regulatory - Local Mecklenburg County PH Charlotte NC wendy.bell@mecklenburgcountync.gov
Bell Michelle Member Regulatory-Local Forsyth County Health Winston Salem NC  bellmi@forsyth.cc
Brown Lacy Member Regulatory - Local Houston Health Department Houston TX Lacy.Brown@houstontx.gov
Crish Evelyn Member Regulatory - Federal USDA FSIS OPHS Washington DC evelyn.m.crish@usda.gov

Diaz Roberto Member Regulatory - State
NC Dept. of Health and Human 
Services Raleigh NC roberto.diaz@dhhs.nc.gov

Edsall Jean Member Industry - Food Retail Kroger Cincinnati OH jean.edsall@kroger.com

Egan Jessica Member Regulatory - State
New York State Department of 
Health Albany NY jessica.egan@health.ny.gov

Foster Amy Member Industry - Food Service Chick-fil-A Atlanta GA amy.foster@cfacorp.com
Francoeur Laurel Member Consumer Francoeur Law Office Winchester MA laurel@francoeurlaw.com
Herald Paula Member Industry - Support Steritech Prospect KY paula.herald@steritech.com
Humphries Sharon Member Industry - Food Service Texas Roadhouse Louisville KY sharon.humphries@texasroadhouse.com
Jackson Jodi Member Regulatory - Local Jefferson County Public Health Lakewood CO jzimmerman@jeffco.us
Lichlyter Matt Member Industry - Retail Food Whole Foods Market Littleton CO matt.lichlyter@wholefoods.com

Mathias Brandon Member Indusrty - Food Service Aramark Philadelphia PA mathias-brandon@aramark.com
McClean Lauren Member Regulatory - Federal USDA Alexandria VA lauren.mcclean@usda.gov

Slater Stephanie Member Industry - Food Processing Boar's Head New Castle IN stephanie.slater@boarshead.com
Truong Vy Member Regulator- State VDH Culpeper VA vy.truong@vdh.virginia.gov

Wakeham Nicole Member Industry - Food Retail Amazom Sapulpa OK wakehamn@amazon.com

Wise Amy Member Industry - Retail Food Starbucks Coffee Company Seattle WA awise@starbucks.com
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FDA Consultant Regulatory - Federal 
USDA Consultant Regulatory - Federal 

Moritz Erin CDC Consultant Regulatory - Federal CDC 404-498-2756 nrj8@cdc.gov
Alfaro Adriana Alternate Industry - Food Service FMI Arlington VA aalfaro@fmi.org
Austin Ju Alternate Industry - Food Service In-N-Out Burger Chino CA AJu@innout.com
Babcock Wesley Alternate Industry - Food Service Compass Group Corinth TX wesley.babcock@compass-usa.com
Beckett John Alternate Industry - Retail Food Publix Miami FL john.beckett@publix.com
Eisenbeuser Ashley Alternate Industry - Support FMI Arlington VA aeisenbeiser@fmi.org
Eisner Crystal Alternate Industry - Retail Food Harris County Public Health Houston TX crystal.eisner@phs.hctx.net
Follett Emilee Alternate Industry - Support FenixLearning Saratoga Springs UT emileefollett@gmail.com

Voting Members

Non-Voting Members

Committee Name: Allergens Committee (Council 1)
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Hill Michelle Alternate Consumer Allergen Free Cooking Woodbury MN michelle@allergenfreecook.com
Hurysz Alison Alternate Industry - Retail Food Whole Foods Market Saratoga Springs NY alison.hurysz@wholefoods.com
Kanwat Chandra Prakash Alternate Regulatory - State SC Dept of Health and Environme Columbia SC kanwatcp@dhec.sc.gov
King Karl Alternate Industry - Retail Food Waffle House Norcross GA karlking@wafflehouse.com
Larsen Thomas Alternate Industry - Support StateFoodSafety Wichita KS tlarsen@statefoodsafety.com
Lentz Elizabeth Alternate Industry - Retail Food Starbucks Coffee Company Seattle WA Llentz@starbucks.com
Marra Paul Alternate Industry - Retail Food Wegmans Food Markets Rochester NY paul.marra@wegmans.com
Oneschuk Bryan Alternate Industry - Retail Food Aramark/Good Uncle Newark DE Bryan.oneschuk@gooduncle.com
Prince Gale Alternate Industry - Support SAGE Food Safety, LLC Cincinnati OH gale@galeprince.com
Riffe Beth Alternate Industry - Processing Boar's Head Provisions Sarasota FL beth.riffe@boarshead.com
Rowat Kraiss Janet Alternate Industry - Processing The Suter Company / RefrigeratedSycamore IL jrowatkraiss@suterco.com
Stefanski Kristina Alternate Industry - Food Service Retail Business Services Manchester NH kstefans@retailbusinessservices.com
Thoma Libby Alternate Industry - Retail Food H-E-B San Antonio TX thoma.libby@heb.com
Wilson Kwasi Alternate Industry - Support National Restaurant Association Chicago IL kwilson@restaurant.org

Membership on standing committees is defined by the Executive Board. On all CFP committees, the committee chair, co-chair(s), and vice chair(s) all count towards constituency balance. 

Note: Minimum council committee size is 11 (as noted above): 1-Chair; 1-Vice Chair; 1-State; 1-Local; 2-Industry; 1-Academia; 1-Consumer; 3-Any constituency with emphasis on expertise; 
Maximum council committee size is 23 voting members: 1-Chair; 1-Vice Chair; 4-State; 4-Local; 8-Industry; 1-Academia; 1-Consumer; 3-Any constituency with emphasis on expertise; 36 -Non-voting alternates.


